
Events 05, 07, 08, 10, 31, 51

Race 16

239
-

177
01:47.460 Mike BEVAN

Tony HAZLEDINE

ROW

5 15

14

13

134
01:46.000

255
01:33.290

103
01:31.460

Chris TYLER

Alan FOSTER

Owen DYKE

ROW

4 12

11

10

276
01:30.890

229
01:30.130

77
01:29.410

Ashley WILKINSON

Robert BEVAN

Wayne DRAKE

ROW

3 9

8

7

23
01:28.870

33
01:27.640

467
01:25.280

Sam BENNETT

Mike POWELL

Dan DYCHE

ROW

2 6

5

4

60
01:23.450

279
01:23.290

207
01:23.210

Rich HAWKINS

Paul JOHNSON

David SKELLINGTON

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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